% 88 M % B

80SFQ23. 7~53/63

N
—®
C-00621-2 5 —ﬂ




R TBIF 1 80SFQ23.7-53/63

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
SFQ-14-1-1 3.7KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g &
1 801001210249 |17 4415-7° I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx3.50(5%) CL2R
801001210119 |17 5475-7°"I(55)x8m 1|VCT4Cx3.500(5%) CL2R
801001210379 |47 5475-7"(55)x10m 1|vCT4Cx3.50(5%) CL2R
2 801140021209 | <Ak bk 3[M5x20 SUS316
3 801003157159 |75 1|37-CL27Y SUS316
4 801009275189 | #IBHMEMHRTA-7" 4|TGNB-5.5 cu
5 801072100339 | SO I 2| M10 P4 wb SUS316
801142001099 |ME& M10(p11.4xp17x0.1t) SUS316
801142001109 |m& M10(p11.4xp17x0.3t) SUS316
6 801050484109 |E-57°34h 1 scsi4
7 801140055369 | /<A I 4| M8x25 SUS316
8 801142163219 |(FrER 4|m8 SUS316
9 801053507199 |{RsEsE 1|KA313-GAXL110 (T.C)
10 801143126129 |B~vAU (1F1/FrERT) 2 [Max12 SWRM
11 801009212179  |7-14 13t [ 20x1301
12 801143085349 | IMAL (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x6 C3604
13 801142196109 |KMER 1| #6205/6304F(p52x,0.3 t ) sup
14 801052107129 |## 1|6304zzC3
15 801058000049 | V-1 #4R:&7° -+ 1| p66xp150x1.5t 1iAg
16 801055000369 |E#EF 148
17 801147085109 | it~ 1| 5x5x22I(Mf) SUS316
18 801056001279 |EETF 1=
19 801145022139 |71ty 1| p6x40 S45C
20 801122332219 |OUY)° 1| 160x@2 N1
21 801064000229 | E-57L-4 1 scs14
22 801122332219 |OUY)* 1|160x¢2 N1
23 801140000069 | A<ft W((EHa/FRERLT) 3[M6x12 SWCH
24 801052110189 |## 1|6307zzC3
25 801060276189  |A“PYY7* 195" v* 1 scs14
26 801140076209 |7 I 4|M10x30 SUS316
27 801142164229 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS316
28 801142163219 |(FfafESR 4|m8 SUS316
29 801140055369 | <A I 4| M8x25 SUS316
30 801122259239 |0Uys® 1|12xp3 I Aby
31 801035102149 |3Emy° 55" 1|M12x16(B=21) SUS316
32 801025188139 | My 1|Xx-25W8 sIC
33 801143070239 |~/MAL 2 [ M5x6(x19F7° Uy7°) SWRM
34 801030143129 | HMM75- 1|H-25(A)(T)A tilfg
35 801143070109 |&~/MaAl 2 [Msx6 SWRM
36 801030152149 | y-hAbyIC 1|H-25(A)(T)A SPCC




R TBIF 1 80SFQ23.7-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

SFQ-14-1-1 3.7KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES e a4 g k)=
37 801122143239 |OUYs® 1[G-160(159.3x®5.7) A
38 801020548109 |k Y7°4-3u0° 1|37-CL2E SCS14
39 801040120149 | JNBERFAZEREE $20.2xp30x0.3t S316
40 801021224109 |JIREE(50HZA) 1|80SFQ23.7-53H SCS14
40 801021225119 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|80SFQ23.7-63H SCS14
41 801142130329 |FE&E 1{M16 SUS316
42 801142166249 | (FHEEE 1{M16 SUS316
43 801141033289 |/ \A&yb 1{M16 SUS316
44 801120127129 | #733AN"-)\° y$> P171xp186x0.3t U=
45 801022307119 | #433upN" - 1|37-CLEY SCS14
46 801142164229 |(FHEE 3|M10 SUS316
47 801140074289 | 7<A&i b 3|M10x20 SUS316
48 801023116279 | Ab-7 1|37-CLEY SUS316
49 801049129109 | AMN-+AEAR 1|37-CLEY SCS14
50 801142164229 |(EHEE 3|M10 SUS316
51 801140086239 |7<Ai b 3| M10x75 SUS316
52 801032124139 | ik-Any7°Uss" 1|180mm(faliAd+) SCS14
53 801140098289 |7<Ai It 2|M12x35 SUS316
54 801142165239 | (s 2|M12 SUS316
55 801048119149 |RULRAHIFIY" 1{80mm(P.C.140) SCS14
56 801121150179 |)°v$y 1[P.C.140xp85x2t wy

<°y0UsT ey b>

801173281199 | I°y$y0UYH by 13| (*EN)

20 801122332219 | E-97" 5y ME-57V-LOYYT" 1]160xp2 ARy
22 801122332219 | E-57V-4/Br.\93" 7" OYT* 1[160x¢p2 ARy
30 801122259239 | FMI° 37" 0Usy" 1(12xp3 ARy
37 801122143239 | Br.\J3 7" /K ¥7°h-559" OUuy* 1[G-160(159.3xp5.7) A
56 801121150179 |RRULRAFHIZTII N vEy 1[P.C.140x¢p85x2t )

b)) |57 3= H-t*YiVG32 850ml

<PIREIRETE>

801183008119 |INREEIRETE 1|AZ No.3 1" FC




